
MH Finol Review Semester 2

t. Desoibe the end behavior of the graph

rffi;*t +2x2 -4
t,W.x) -+ @ at x -+ -o ond f(x) -+ @ crs x -+ q
q fQ)+@ os x -+ -@ *td f(x) -), < 6 x +@
cl f(x) -) -@ a,s x + -q and f(xl + @ ct!, x ) @

0) f(x)-+-@ cE x+< qtd f(x)+-eas x-+o

l. Factor l25xt -8
{) (5x -2)(2sx' + lox + 4)

B) (5x +2[25xz + lOx + 4)

C) (5, -z[25x2 - 10x + 4)

D) (5x +z)(Sxz - lox + 4)

NAME

For5{, f(X) = 3X +2
s. nnd f(g(x))
A) 4x -2
B) 3x-10
c) 3x -2
D) 3x2 - lox -8

6. Findrhedomain ", 
f(l).
g(x)

g(x)=x-4

A) RealNumbers, x *0
B) RealNumberc, * *-?

3
C) RealNumbers, x *4
D) All RealNumbers

7. State thedomain A, JVi +2
A) Real Numbers, x s 7
B) RealNumbers, x>7
C) Real Numbers, x * 2
D) All RealNumbers

E Solve forx 6x = 96
Al x =16
Bl x =2)q x=576
Dl x =2.5

9. Solve for x 2'*4 = 4*
l) x=4
Bl x=2
C) x=o
D) x=-3

10. Find the distance between (5,-8X1,-6)

D zJJ
Bt2
ct 20
D) 5.8

l. simplig completely {n7y'r
ty x,y'dlzry,
Bl zx'y'W
cl zx't'{z
D) 2x,yrdzry,

FindA

N
40

300

600

32.9o

11.

A)
B)
c)
D)

t '. nti& the inverse:



12, Findftraarr'not LXYZ
x

Findthe inverse: f(x) =3xz *7

t_
f(xl = rJx -t

14. According to the rational root theorem, what are &e possible

solutions to the equation f(x) = 516' + 7 x2 - 2x + l0?

A) *l *1 *lo' - 7' - 7' - 1

Bl t5, +7, 12, 110 ,..,..-

C) +1 +r +2 +to
)

D) What's the rational root theorem?

A) 80
B) 96
c) 50
D) 7E0

13.

A)

B)

c)

D)

t.c.
2.4.
3.D
4.C.
5.B',
6.C
7.8
8.D
9.A
10.A
ll.B
t2.c
l3.B
14.C


